RESOURCE

00000
00008
06100
08000
09800
30100
30103
62640
92110
96000

00005
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
09806
53100
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Educator Effectiveness

SD Coastkeeper (SWELL)
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

LCFF S/C Positions

Child Nutrition: School Progra
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0179 - Loma Portal Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2017
As of 06/12/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
34,037.00 27.00 34,064.00 24,212.03 5,216.96 4,635.01
0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00
0.00 15,047.00 15,047.00 8,498.55 4,706.19 1,842.26
15,628.00 (15,628.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22,845.00 0.00 22,845.00 17,263.89 92.71 5,488.40
9,760.00 0.00 9,760.00 9,711.64 0.00 48.36
944.00 37.00 981.00 343.05 0.00 637.95
0.00 7,600.00 7,600.00 7,600.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 (104.54) (1.42) 105.96
0.00 32,956.00 32,956.00 31,989.12 1,236.63 (269.75)
83,214.00 40,040.00 123,254.00 99,513.74 11,251.07 12,489.19
0.00 2,141.00 2,141.00 1,948.31 0.00 192.69
1,969,225.00 126,522.00 2,095,747.00 1,904,583.81 195,724.38 (4,561.19)
15,672.00 0.00 15,672.00 34,018.22 0.00 (18,346.22)
0.00 18,234.00 18,234.00 16,350.86 1,727.98 155.16
87,012.00 13,221.00 100,233.00 89,044.45 10,248.81 939.74
112,449.00 413.00 112,862.00 85,705.38 9,505.89 17,650.73
5,501.00 0.00 5,501.00 5,500.93 0.02 0.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,705.33 0.00 (5,705.33)
0.00 5,324.00 5,324.00 3,418.68 0.00 1,905.32
108,436.00 (18,663.00) 89,773.00 76,720.97 9,480.15 3,571.88
19,575.00 (15,861.00) 3,714.00 1,856.09 1,743.01 114.90
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
181,317.00 0.00 181,317.00 201,901.01 20,908.54 (41,492.55)
2,499,287.00 131,331.00 2,630,618.00 2,426,754.04 249,338.78 (45,474.82)
2,582,501.00 171,371.00 2,753,872.00 2,526,267.78 260,589.85 (32,985.63)
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